IV Региональный  чемпионат Тульской области  «Молодые профессионалы»
WorldSkills Russia
28.10-01.11.2019 г.
График работы участников 
	Число
	Время
	Модуль «А»
	Модуль «В»
	Модуль «С»
	Модуль «D»
	Модуль «Е»
	Модуль «G»

	28 октября
	16.00-19.00
	[bookmark: _GoBack]1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	29 октября
	08.00-11.00
	7
	8
	9
	10
	1
	2

	
	12.00-15.00
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	16.00 -19.00
	9
	10
	1
	2
	3
	4

	30 октября 
	08.00-11.00
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	12.00-15.00
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	16.00 -19.00
	2
	7
	8
	9
	10
	1

	31 октября
	08.00-11.00
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	12.00-15.00
	10
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	16.00 -19.00
	8
	9
	10
	1
	2
	3
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